
City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report OCTOBER, 2017

Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

Count:  1

COMMERCIAL ADDITION

 80,000.00435 HWY 60 W R-O 2017-2007 WAYCON CONSTRUCTIONCRAIG FRUIT

 80,000.00

Count:  2

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

 7,500.00417 CENTER STREET CBD 2017-2004 OWNEROLE BIGWOOD LLC

 10,000.00701 N. GREEN ST. GB 2017-2022 M. BOWLING, INC.PATHIL AMIU

 17,500.00

Count:  1

MANUFACTURED HOME NEW

 29,000.002 HOOVER CT. R-MH 2017-2012 SUNSET TERRACE HOMESBOB  VANZANT

 29,000.00

Count:  3

SIGN NEW

 4,850.00401 WALKER DR. HC 2017-2006 CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INCWINGS ETC.

 3,200.002539 HWY 41N SUITE D HC 2017-2011 CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INCT MOBILE

 40,000.001773 S. GREEN ST HC 2017-2005 CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INCFAST FUEL

 48,050.00

Count:  6

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

 26,000.001136 LANDING MEADOWS DR. R-PUD 2017-2018 OUTBACK POOL, SPA & PATIOTOM & HOPE STEPHENSON

 1,200.002127 LOCUST DR. R-2 2017-2017 OWNERWILLIAM L. NEWMAN

 30,000.00120 PINES DR. R-2 2017-2014 T & R CONSTRUCTIONWILLIAM & ENID DIBERT

 13,000.00240 MEADOW STREET ARD 2017-2019 OWNERDALE MCMURTRY

 1,000.00113 THOMPSON ST. ARD 2017-2002 OWNERJAMES S. DUCKWORTH

 2,500.003240 CULPEPPER CT. R-2 2017-2008 OWNERHUMBERTO D'ORAZI

 73,700.00

Count:  2

SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

 32,000.002383 BALMORAL DR. R-1 2017-2003 ACE HOME IMPROVEMENTS, INC.ANGELA LANGLEY

 12,000.00225 ROONEY DR. R-2 2017-2009 R.A.I. CONSTRUCTIONEVAN HOPGOOD

 44,000.00

Count:  2

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

 5,100.00473 HWY 41A M-1 2017-2013 B & B HAULING & EXCAVATING, INC.JIM UTLEY

 1,000.00630 THIRD STREET R-3 2017-2015 B & B HAULING & EXCAVATING, INC.WAYNE & ANN RICHARDSON

 6,100.00

Count:  1

SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL

 80,000.00707 S. MAIN ST HIP 2017-2021 J WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTIONBOBBIE CHAMBERS

 80,000.00

Grand Total:  378,350.00 18Total Count:
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